
ZOL AS Zimbabwe OnLine - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.zol.co.zw

Description ZOL AS Zimbabwe OnLine

Country Zimbabwe

Scan Date 10/Dec/2015

Total Dirs 94,727

Total Files 1,947,538

Total Data 1.95 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 94727 1947538 1.95 TB 100.00 %

/ubuntu 47070 649036 848.07 GB 42.38 %

/ubuntu/pool 43179 626498 796.74 GB 39.81 %

/debian 30794 617144 691.68 GB 34.56 %

/debian/pool 27212 581559 670.22 GB 33.49 %

/debian/pool/main 26520 573124 634.22 GB 31.69 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 34314 418788 429.57 GB 21.46 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7486 197246 315.42 GB 15.76 %

/epel 505 229364 147.95 GB 7.39 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1649 72846 137.97 GB 6.89 %

/centos 624 78613 122.77 GB 6.13 %

/mariadb 2698 16133 99.67 GB 4.98 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 24024 61.14 GB 3.06 %

/epel/6 28 83398 59.97 GB 3.00 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1720 47967 58.59 GB 2.93 %

/ubuntu/dists 3886 20647 50.08 GB 2.50 %

/debian/pool/main/c 1165 26702 49.90 GB 2.49 %

/debian/pool/main/l 653 20755 49.53 GB 2.48 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1473 19105 44.46 GB 2.22 %

/centos/6.7 138 23135 43.94 GB 2.20 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 1.42 TB 72.47 %

Archive Files 455.57 GB 22.77 %

Disk Image Files 69.05 GB 3.45 %

Miscellaneous Files 15.10 GB 0.75 %

Data Files 2.78 GB 0.14 %

Program Files 2.44 GB 0.12 %

Android Files 1.80 GB 0.09 %

Windows Package Files 1.78 GB 0.09 %

Image Files 1.75 GB 0.09 %

Internet Files 617.49 MB 0.03 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 970.65 GB

Average: 80.89 GB

Maximum: 196.95 GB

Minimum: 20.85 GB

From: 2015/01

To: 2015/12 0 GB

50 GB

99 GB

149 GB

198 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1994.24 GB

Average: 199.42 GB

Maximum: 970.65 GB

Minimum: 3.14 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

243 GB

486 GB

729 GB

972 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1893350 ...

Average: 189335 Files

Maximum: 711712 Files

Minimum: 18319 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

177928 Files

355857 Files

533785 Files

711713 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 1.14 TB 59.26 %

GZ Files 282.77 GB 14.30 %

RPM Files 249.90 GB 12.64 %

XZ Files 100.15 GB 5.07 %

ISO Files 63.48 GB 3.21 %

BZ2 Files 60.86 GB 3.08 %

UDEB Files 18.04 GB 0.91 %

DRPM Files 10.37 GB 0.52 %

NOEXT Files 10.31 GB 0.52 %

ZIP Files 9.39 GB 0.47 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 772.23 K 41.92 %

GZ Files 317.95 K 17.26 %

RPM Files 159.26 K 8.64 %

DSC Files 153.29 K 8.32 %

HTML Files 108.83 K 5.91 %

README Files 102.41 K 5.56 %

META Files 94.66 K 5.14 %

XZ Files 68.60 K 3.72 %

UDEB Files 46.90 K 2.55 %

NOEXT Files 18.14 K 0.98 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 993540 1.42 TB 72.45 %

Archive Files 404190 455.57 GB 22.76 %

Disk Image Files 684 69.05 GB 3.45 %

Miscellaneous Files 138502 15.10 GB 0.75 %

Data Files 184769 2.78 GB 0.14 %

Program Files 450 2.44 GB 0.12 %

Android Files 153 1.80 GB 0.09 %

Windows Package Files 31 1.78 GB 0.09 %

Image Files 808 1.75 GB 0.09 %

Internet Files 109032 617.49 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 819310 1.16 TB 59.44 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 317952 282.77 GB 14.13 %

Linux Installation Package File 174170 260.28 GB 13.01 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 68596 100.15 GB 5.00 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 414 63.48 GB 3.17 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 15634 60.86 GB 3.04 %

Miscellaneous Files 138502 15.10 GB 0.75 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 854 9.39 GB 0.47 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 270 5.57 GB 0.28 %

Executable Program 220 2.41 GB 0.12 %

7-Zip Compressed File 101 1.91 GB 0.10 %

Android Package File 153 1.80 GB 0.09 %

Windows Installer Package 31 1.78 GB 0.09 %

Image File 92 1.71 GB 0.09 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 337 1.10 GB 0.05 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 42 0.96 GB 0.05 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 936 437.61 MB 0.02 %

HTML Document 108836 431.59 MB 0.02 %

README Instructions File 102411 321.79 MB 0.02 %

Debian Linux Source Control File 153294 276.71 MB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 772226 1.14 TB 58.54 %

GZ Files 317952 282.77 GB 14.13 %

RPM Files 159260 249.90 GB 12.49 %

XZ Files 68596 100.15 GB 5.00 %

ISO Files 414 63.48 GB 3.17 %

BZ2 Files 15634 60.86 GB 3.04 %

UDEB Files 46903 18.04 GB 0.90 %

DRPM Files 14910 10.37 GB 0.52 %

NOEXT Files 18144 10.31 GB 0.52 %

ZIP Files 854 9.39 GB 0.47 %

DMG Files 270 5.57 GB 0.28 %

EXE Files 220 2.41 GB 0.12 %

7Z Files 101 1.91 GB 0.10 %

APK Files 153 1.80 GB 0.09 %

MSI Files 31 1.78 GB 0.09 %

IMG Files 92 1.71 GB 0.09 %

EFI Files 337 1.10 GB 0.05 %

SIGNED Files 277 1.08 GB 0.05 %

XPI Files 42 0.96 GB 0.05 %

BUFFALO Files 164 599.13 MB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 94727 1947538 1.95 TB 100.00 %

/ubuntu 47070 649036 848.07 GB 42.38 %

/ubuntu/pool 43179 626498 796.74 GB 39.81 %

/debian 30794 617144 691.68 GB 34.56 %

/debian/pool 27212 581559 670.22 GB 33.49 %

/debian/pool/main 26520 573124 634.22 GB 31.69 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 34314 418788 429.57 GB 21.46 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7486 197246 315.42 GB 15.76 %

/epel 505 229364 147.95 GB 7.39 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1649 72846 137.97 GB 6.89 %

/centos 624 78613 122.77 GB 6.13 %

/mariadb 2698 16133 99.67 GB 4.98 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 24024 61.14 GB 3.06 %

/epel/6 28 83398 59.97 GB 3.00 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1720 47967 58.59 GB 2.93 %

/ubuntu/dists 3886 20647 50.08 GB 2.50 %

/debian/pool/main/c 1165 26702 49.90 GB 2.49 %

/debian/pool/main/l 653 20755 49.53 GB 2.48 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1473 19105 44.46 GB 2.22 %

/centos/6.7 138 23135 43.94 GB 2.20 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/g 2277 35428 41.44 GB 2.07 %

/centos/5.11 67 8427 39.64 GB 1.98 %

/centos/7.1.1503 374 46840 39.19 GB 1.96 %

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse 1298 9053 39.10 GB 1.95 %

/epel/7 163 51798 38.67 GB 1.93 %

/debian/pool/main/q 230 9824 35.98 GB 1.80 %

/debian/pool/main/p 2876 50713 35.25 GB 1.76 %

/videolan 1184 10271 34.74 GB 1.74 %

/debian/pool/main/o 625 18905 34.18 GB 1.71 %

/debian/pool/main/k 553 17024 32.90 GB 1.64 %

/debian/pool/main/w 359 8386 32.62 GB 1.63 %

/debian/pool/non-free 409 5255 31.48 GB 1.57 %

/debian-backports 870 18013 31.15 GB 1.56 %

/debian-backports/pool 695 17399 31.12 GB 1.55 %

/debian-backports/pool/main 670 17201 29.92 GB 1.50 %

/debian/pool/main/m 1095 24669 29.50 GB 1.47 %

/debian/pool/main/s 1382 31032 28.71 GB 1.43 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f 1101 13812 28.42 GB 1.42 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/o 817 13957 26.75 GB 1.34 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/m 1451 19177 25.34 GB 1.27 %

/epel/5 28 48722 25.07 GB 1.25 %

/debian/pool/main/f 959 19535 24.93 GB 1.25 %

/debian/pool/main/i 452 13026 24.73 GB 1.24 %

/debian/pool/main/t 1073 18179 24.62 GB 1.23 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/s 1820 24130 24.50 GB 1.22 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/l 1622 12713 24.41 GB 1.22 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w 513 6786 24.07 GB 1.20 %

/debian/pool/main/libr 143 5893 22.83 GB 1.14 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/p 3398 37647 22.72 GB 1.14 %

/debian/pool/main/libr/libreoffice 0 3422 22.22 GB 1.11 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 2.01 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.85 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.83 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 08/Sep/2014 1.41 GB

/epel/testing/6/SRPMS/dreamweb-1.1-1.el6.src.rpm 31/Mar/2015 1.37 GB

/epel/testing/7/SRPMS/d/dreamweb-1.1-1.el7.src.rpm 31/Mar/2015 1.37 GB

/epel/testing/5/SRPMS/dreamweb-1.1-1.el5.src.rpm 31/Mar/2015 1.37 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 1.29 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.22 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.orig.tar.xz 25/Feb/2015 1.17 GB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.orig.tar.xz 28/Feb/2015 1.17 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 22/Sep/2013 1.07 GB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 13/Apr/2014 1.07 GB

/debian/pool/main/f/flightgear-data/...ghtgear-data_3.4.0+dfsg.orig.tar.bz2 18/Feb/2015 1.07 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/flightgear-d...ghtgear-data_3.4.0+dfsg.orig.tar.bz2 19/Feb/2015 1.07 GB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...-4.0-37-dbg_2.10.4+dfsg1-1_amd64.deb 13/Nov/2015 1.05 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webkit2gtk/l...-4.0-37-dbg_2.10.4+dfsg1-1_amd64.deb 08/Dec/2015 1.05 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.05 GB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...-4.0-37-dbg_2.10.3+dfsg1-1_amd64.deb 26/Oct/2015 1.05 GB

/debian/pool/main/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 19/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 20/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 15/Dec/2013 0.99 GB

/debian/pool/main/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb 22/May/2013 0.99 GB

/debian/pool/main/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 22/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 25/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webkit2gtk/l...k-4.0-37-dbg_2.8.5+dfsg1-3_amd64.deb 13/Oct/2015 965.67 MB

/debian/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2015.20151116.orig.tar.xz 17/Nov/2015 965.64 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2015.20151116.orig.tar.xz 18/Nov/2015 965.64 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2015.20150810.orig.tar.xz 10/Aug/2015 953.87 MB

/debian/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 24/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 25/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_7.0.28.orig.tar.xz 28/Nov/2015 889.16 MB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_7.0.28.orig.tar.xz 03/Dec/2015 889.16 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/fre...m-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 24/Dec/2013 885.75 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 870.11 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg+1-3_all.deb 24/Oct/2014 868.24 MB

/debian/pool/main/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg+1-3_all.deb 28/Sep/2014 866.67 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2013.20140215.orig.tar.xz 17/Feb/2014 864.09 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/fre...ev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg+1-3ubuntu1_all.deb 08/Sep/2015 863.63 MB

/epel/6/SRPMS/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el6.src.rpm 25/Oct/2010 842.19 MB

/epel/5/SRPMS/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el5.src.rpm 26/Oct/2010 842.19 MB

/epel/5/i386/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el5.noarch.rpm 26/Oct/2010 842.10 MB

/epel/5/ppc/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el5.noarch.rpm 26/Oct/2010 842.10 MB

/epel/5/x86_64/nexuiz-data-2.5.2-1.el5.noarch.rpm 26/Oct/2010 842.10 MB
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